Standing Triple Jump

Joseph Whitby
Leah Henniker
Holly Fielder

Leon King

Alex Prickett

Millie Issac

Oliver Lyons
Sophie Delaney
Kiera Isteed
Hannah Denny
Mathew Bamford
Julia Krupinska
Jessica Carzey
Sear Kiddell

Jack Wakeford
Ellie Todd

Jessica Box
Sienna Farrance
Nicholas Teriyski
Ella Hemming
Emily Samsun
Kelsey Carman-Prior
Hannah Graham
Thomas Keaveney
Kian Crawford
Noah McCormack
Anna Calzagne
Harry Lutz
Georgia Debling
Rebecca Friend
Daniel Chatfield
Fergus Hann
Emily Giardina
Jemma Coazes
Thomas Lunn
Aileen Williams
Jasmine Barham
Faith Cox

Kian Gallager
Jacob Isteed
Rebecca Humphries
Mary Quaif

Rory Blacktop-Wales
Sammy Cunningham
Curtis Hagger
Olivia Clarke

Julie Rose Academy 1
Thanet AC 2

Invicta East Kent 1
Thanet AC 1

Julie Rose Academy 2
Julie Rose Academy 1
Invicta East Kent 1
St Thomas' PS Canterbury
Julie Rose Academy 4
Thanet AC 2

Julie Rose Academy 3
St Thomas' PS Canterbury
Julie Rose Academy 5
St Nicholas at Wade 3
Paddock Wood AC
St Nicholas at Wade 3
Julie Rose Academy 3
Julie Rose Academy 7
St Nicholas at Wade 1
St Augustines 1

Julie Rose Academy 2
Invicta East Kent 2
Julie Rose Academy 4
Julie Rose Academy 6
St Mary's PS Whit 1
Invicta East Kent 4
Invicta East Kent 3
Thanet AC 1

Thanet AC 3

St Nicholas at Wade 4
St Nicholas at Wade 2
Stelling Minnis
Thanet AC 3

Julie Rose Academy 5
St Mary's PS Whit 1
Julie Rose Academy 9
St Nicholas at Wade 2
Julie Rose Academy 8
St Mary's PS Whit 2
Julie Rose Academy 8
Julie Rose Academy 9
St Nicholas at Wade 1
Shepway 365 Swallows
Shepway 365 Sparrow Hawks
Julie Rose Academy 6
Invicta East Kent 3

6.55
6.46
6.12
5.62
5.40
5.24
5.24
5.16
5.10
5.04
5.02
4.94
4.88
4.88
4.86
4.86
4.82
4.79
4.75
4.65
4.62
4.61
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.55
4.54
4.52
4.48
4.46
4.46
4.43
4.40
4.36
4.36
4.30
4.28
4.22
4.22
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.18
4.18
4.14
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Eloise Rondhout
Jennifer Emanuge
Joe Hughes
Lauren Macey
Ruth Kavanagh
Jamie Fuller
Niamm Donahue
Lause Noble
Carys Shipton
Suzannan Turner
Stefania Calzolari
Joe Lafferty
Joshua Paine
Ellie Tutt

Shepway 365 Sparrow Hawks
St Nicholas at Wade 4
Shepway 365 Swifts
Invicta East Kent 2
Shepway 365 Swifts
Paddock Wood AC
Julie Rose Academy 7
St Augustines 2

St Mary's PS Whit 2
St Augustines 1
Shepway 365 Swallows
Invicta East Kent 4
Stelling Minnis

St Augustines 2

4.04
4.02
4.02
4.00
3.96
3.93
3.92
3.88
3.84
3.84
3.80
3.76
3.54
3.20

47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60



Vertical Jump
Joseph Whitby
Jamee-Ann Heyes
Madilyn Johnson
George Mayer
Jack Norman
Finleigh Porter
Finley Pleace
Nathan Beaney
Ellie Todd

Harry Amos

Giles Manning
Amy Wong

Jake Timms
Rosie Westhrop
Harry Pitman

Ellie Atkins

Owen Kinley
Sear Kiddell

Jack Willis
Sienna Farrance
Lily Burns

Oliver Lyons

Leon Smith

Max Narracott
Faith Cox

Noah McCormack
Ailisa Macrae
Ewan Wood
Andrea (Andy) Calzolari
Will Moses
Kelsey Carman-Prior
Alex Peacock
Adam Lynch

Ben Weatherly
Immy Lyons
Chiara Ho

Abby Todd
Thomas Green
Katie Burton
Esther Lafferty
Christie Lester
Matthew Bouldin
Bethany Kavanagh
Megan Tutt

Erin Moses

Jack Birkett

Julie Rose Academy 1
Julie Rose Academy 1
Thanet AC 1

Julie Rose Academy 3
Invicta East Kent 1
Shepway 365 Swallows
Invicta East Kent 2
Julie Rose Academy 2
St Nicholas at Wade 3
Julie Rose Academy 4
Julie Rose Academy 2
St Mary's PS Whit 1
Julie Rose Academy 4
Paddock Wood AC
Julie Rose Academy 5
Julie Rose Academy 7
Shepway 365 Swifts
St Nicholas at Wade 3
St Augustines 1
Julie Rose Academy 7
St Mary's PS Whit 2
Invicta East Kent 1
St Augustines 1

St Mary's PS Whit 1
Julie Rose Academy 8
Invicta East Kent 4
St Nicholas at Wade 1
Julie Rose Academy 6
Shepway 365 Swallows
Paddock Wood AC
Invicta East Kent 2
Julie Rose Academy 5
St Nicholas at Wade 1
St Nicholas at Wade 4
Stelling Minnis

St Thomas' PS Canterbury
Thanet AC 3
Stelling Minnis
Thanet AC 1

Invicta East Kent 3
Julie Rose Academy 9
Thanet AC 2
Shepway 365 Swifts
St Augustines 2

St Mary's PS Whit 2
Shepway 365 Sparrow Hawks

0.47
0.47
0.47
0.45
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.42
0.41
0.41
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.36
0.36
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
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Lauren Kent
Max Sayer
Oliver Gray
Emily Taylor
James Syrett
Joseph Farley
Olivia Clarke
Leah Rogers
Cara Payne
Joshua Colemon
Ellie Lafferty
Sam Walton
Joqueline Benson
Sophie Castle

St Thomas' PS Canterbury
Julie Rose Academy 6
St Nicholas at Wade 2
St Nicholas at Wade 2
Julie Rose Academy 3
St Nicholas at Wade 4
Invicta East Kent 3
Shepway 365 Sparrow Hawks
Thanet AC 2

Julie Rose Academy 8
Invicta East Kent 4
St Augustines 2
Julie Rose Academy 9
Thanet AC 3

0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.30
0.29
0.29
0.27
0.27
0.25
0.23

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
54
55
55
57
57
59
60



Ball Push
James Syrett
Matty Hill
Finleigh Porter
Hannah Denny
Millie Issac
Finley Pleace
Leah Henniker
Kian Crawford
Alex Peacock
Madilyn Johnson
Kian Crawford
Jake Timms
Nathan Beaney
Giles Manning
Julia Krupinska
Mathew Bamford
Naomi Hawkins
Harry Amos
Curtis Hagger
Jack Norman
Leon King

Rory Blacktop-Wales
Thomas Lunn
Ailisa Macrae
Christie Lester
Daniel Chatfield
Rachel Butcher
Jack Willis

Abby Todd
Fergus Hann
Harry Pitman
Suzannan Turner
Ruth Kavanagh
Sammy Cunningham
Mary Quaif

Immy Lyons
Thomas Keaveney
Ellie Atkins

Joe Hughes
Melody Spiers
Jack Birkett
Jamie Fuller
Oliver Gray
Josie Samson
Georgia Debling
Sam Walton

Julie Rose Academy 3
Invicta East Kent 2
Shepway 365 Swallows
Thanet AC 2

Julie Rose Academy 1
Invicta East Kent 2
Thanet AC 2

Julie Rose Academy 1
Julie Rose Academy 5
Thanet AC 1

St Mary's PS Whit 1
Julie Rose Academy 4
Julie Rose Academy 2
Julie Rose Academy 2
St Thomas' PS Canterbury
Julie Rose Academy 3
Invicta East Kent 3
Julie Rose Academy 4
Julie Rose Academy 6
Invicta East Kent 1
Thanet AC 1
Shepway 365 Swallows
St Mary's PS Whit 1
St Nicholas at Wade 1
Julie Rose Academy 9
St Nicholas at Wade 2
Invicta East Kent 1
St Augustines 1
Thanet AC 3
Stelling Minnis

Julie Rose Academy 5
St Augustines 1
Shepway 365 Swifts
Shepway 365 Sparrow Hawks
St Nicholas at Wade 1
Stelling Minnis

Julie Rose Academy 6
Julie Rose Academy 7
Shepway 365 Swifts
Julie Rose Academy 8
Shepway 365 Sparrow Hawks
Paddock Wood AC
St Nicholas at Wade 2
Julie Rose Academy 7
Thanet AC 3

St Augustines 2

6.75
6.50
6.50
6.25
6.25
6.00
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.00
4.00
4.00
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Ben Weatherly
Esther Lafferty
Joe Lafferty
Jack Wakeford
Joqueline Benson
Joseph Farley
Joshua Colemon
Lily Burns

Carys Shipton
Lauren Kent
Megan Tutt

Ellie Lafferty

St Nicholas at Wade 4
Invicta East Kent 3
Invicta East Kent 4
Paddock Wood AC
Julie Rose Academy 9
St Nicholas at Wade 4
Julie Rose Academy 8
St Mary's PS Whit 2
St Mary's PS Whit 2
St Thomas' PS Canterbury
St Augustines 2
Invicta East Kent 4

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
2.75
2.75

44
44
44
44
44
52
52
52
52
52
57
57



Speed Bounce 20 Sec

Holly Fielder
Hannah Graham
Jessica Carzey
Jamee-Ann Heyes
Emily Samsun
Rachel Butcher
Matty Hill

Naomi Hawkins
Ella Hemming
Anna Calzagne
Jemma Coazes
Alex Prickett
Jessica Box
Owen Kinley
Melody Spiers
Kian Crawford
George Mayer
Rebecca Friend
Harry Lutz

Ewan Wood
Josie Samson
Erin Moses

Emily Giardina
Sophie Delaney
Emily Taylor

Amy Wong

Aileen Williams
Rebecca Humphries
Jasmine Barham
Katie Burton

Leon Smith

Leah Rogers
Lause Noble
Thomas Green
Max Narracott
Jennifer Emanuge
Sear Kiddell

Noah McCormack
Adam Lynch
Nicholas Teriyski
Lauren Macey
Cara Payne

Ellie Tutt

Will Moses

Max Sayer
Bethany Kavanagh

Invicta East Kent 1
Julie Rose Academy 4
Julie Rose Academy 5
Julie Rose Academy 1
Julie Rose Academy 2
Invicta East Kent 1
Invicta East Kent 2
Invicta East Kent 3
St Augustines 1
Invicta East Kent 3
Julie Rose Academy 5
Julie Rose Academy 2
Julie Rose Academy 3
Shepway 365 Swifts
Julie Rose Academy 8
Julie Rose Academy 1
Julie Rose Academy 3
St Nicholas at Wade 4
Thanet AC 1

Julie Rose Academy 6
Julie Rose Academy 7
St Mary's PS Whit 2
Thanet AC 3

St Thomas' PS Canterbury
St Nicholas at Wade 2
St Mary's PS Whit 1
Julie Rose Academy 9
Julie Rose Academy 9
St Nicholas at Wade 2
Thanet AC 1

St Augustines 1
Shepway 365 Sparrow Hawks
St Augustines 2
Stelling Minnis

St Mary's PS Whit 1
St Nicholas at Wade 4
St Nicholas at Wade 3
Invicta East Kent 4
St Nicholas at Wade 1
St Nicholas at Wade 1
Invicta East Kent 2
Thanet AC 2

St Augustines 2
Paddock Wood AC
Julie Rose Academy 6
Shepway 365 Swifts

56
56
55
55
54
52
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
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Niamm Donahue
Matthew Bouldin
Eloise Rondhout
Kiera Isteed

Kian Gallager
Joshua Paine
Sophie Castle
Ellie Todd

Rosie Westhrop
Chiara Ho
Andrea (Andy) Calzolari
Jacob Isteed
Stefania Calzolari
Ellie Lafferty

Julie Rose Academy 7
Thanet AC 2

Shepway 365 Sparrow Hawks
Julie Rose Academy 4
St Mary's PS Whit 2
Stelling Minnis
Thanet AC 3

St Nicholas at Wade 3
Paddock Wood AC
St Thomas' PS Canterbury
Shepway 365 Swallows
Julie Rose Academy 8
Shepway 365 Swallows
Invicta East Kent 4

42

41
41
40
39
38
37
37
35
33
32
29
23

45
45
49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60



